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Tuloslaskelma

1.1.2022-

31.1.2022

1.1.2021-

31.1.2021

1.1.2020-

31.1.2020

Varsinainen toiminta

Tuotot

Kulut -510,20 -72,34 -55,66

Muut kulut -510,20 -72,34 -55,66

Tuotto-/kulujäämä -510,20 -72,34 -55,66

Varainhankinta

Tuotot 468,00 300,00 369,00

Kulut -380,22 -185,08

Tuotto-/kulujäämä -422,42 227,66 128,26

Sijoitus- ja rahoitustoiminta

Tuotot

Kulut

Tuotto-/kulujäämä -422,42 227,66 128,26

Satunnaiset erät

Satunnaiset tuotot

Satunnaiset kulut

Yleisavustukset

Tilikauden tulos -422,42 227,66 128,26

Tilinpäätössiirrot

Poistoeron muutos

Vapaaehtoisten varausten muutos

Tilikauden ylijäämä (alijäämä) -422,42 227,66 128,26


